Jun 22 2024 (14:15) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - Narkher InterCity Express/17641 - Exp - SCR
DAB/Dharmabad to NRKR/Narkher Junction
11h 55m - 527 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KCG Kacheguda 07:10 34 |1 0 34 489 [SCR
2 |STPD |Sitafalmandi 07:19 07:20 m |2 |1 5 24 SCR
3 |MJF  |Malkajgiri Junction 07:29 07:30 m |1 |1 9 44 SCR
4 |BMO |Bolarum 07:44 07:45 m (1 |1 19 |44 |596 |SCR
5 |MED |Medchal 08:04 08:05 m |2 |1 33 |79 SCR
6 WDR |Wadiaram 08:34 08:35 m (1 |1 71 38 SCR
7 |MZL  |Mirzapalli 08:44 08:45 m |0 |1 77 |70 SCR
8 |AKE  |Akanapet Junction 08:54 08:55 m (1 |1 87 149 SCR
9 |KMC |Kamareddi 09:28 09:30 2m |1 |1 114 |54 SCR
10 [NZB |Nizamabad Junction 10:28 10:30 2m |1 1 166 |53 [383 |SCR
11 [BSX  |Basar 11:03 11:05 2m |1 |1 195 |66 |344 |SCR
12 |DAB |Dharmabad 11:14 11:15 m |0 |1 205 (74 355 [SCR
13 |UMRI |[Umri 11:39 11:40 m |0 |1 235 |22 (384 |SCR
14 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 12:33 12:35 2m (1 |1 254 |54 |372 |SCR
15 |NED |[Hazur Sahib Nanded 13:00 13:05 5m |1 |1 277 |37 |362 |SCR
16 |PAU |Purna junction 13:55 14:15 20m |1 |1 307 |71 |[382 |SCR
17 [BMF [Basmat 14:34 14:35 m 1 330 |55 (391 |SCR
18 [HNL [Hingoli Deccan 15:39 15:40 m |1 |1 388 |59 [466 |SCR
19 |WHM [Washim 16:29 16:30 Tm (1 |1 436 |45 |554 [SCR
20 |[AK Akola Junction 18:15 18:25 10m |3 |1 515 |52 |598 [CR
21 |MZR [Murtizapur Junction 19:08 19:10 2m |2 |1 552 |60 (303 |CR
22 |(BD Badnera Junction 19:52 19:55 3m (2 |1 594 |24 |301 |CR
(Amravati)
23 |NAVI [New Amravati 20:11 20:13 2m |0 |1 600 |50 (334 |CR
24 |WLGN |Walgaon 20:29 20:30 m |0 |1 613 |50 (321 |CR
25 |CNDB |Chandur Bazar 20:58 21:00 2m |0 |1 637 (51 367 [CR
26 |MRSH |Morshi 21:35 21:37 2m [0 |1 667 (64 (353 [CR
27 |HKNT |Hiwarkhed 21:49 21:50 im |0 |1 680 |63 (360 |CR
28 |WOC |Warud Orange City 22:12 22:14 2m |0 |1 702 |32 (396 |CR
29 |NRKR [Narkher junction 23:10 4 | 732 |- CR

Jun 22 2024 (14:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



